

2nd Year Maintenance

55

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W Rco path bhirkhiya					
Ambedkar Nagar to Chhipadla					
Bardhwa middle school					
Agency - Khatemra Kurnar					
Agreement - 17530/9.09.19					
Date of work order - 29.10.21					
Completion of work - 9.8.7.21					
Actual date of completion - 31.5.22					

(1) Restoration of drain

cut & fill - do - at completion

38 H ₄ X 2.0m X 1.5m X 0.15m	17.1m ³
3 H ₄ X 1.5m X 1.0m X 0.30m	1.125m ³
5 H ₄ X 2.5m X 1.5m X 0.10m	3.75m ³
9 H ₄ X 2.0m X 1.5m X 0.15m	0.9m ³
4 H ₄ X 1.5m X 1.0m X 0.20m	1.0m ³
3 H ₄ X 2.0m X 1.5m X 0.30m	2.7m ³
3 H ₄ X 2.5m X 1.5m X 0.30m	3.375m ³
1 H ₄ X 2.0m X 1.5m X 0.15m	1.8m ³
3 H ₄ X 1.5m X 1.0m X 0.30m	1.125m ³
5 H ₄ X 2.5m X 1.5m X 0.10m	3.75m ³
	38.075m ³

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4) Maintenance of road signs --- clear --- complete Qty 1/10					
(5) Maintenance of room and 12m stem 8+10.93mm					
(6) Maintenance of already planted trees Qty 32 9-8-24 J.S.					
ABSTRACT OF COST					
(1) Restoration of twin cuts width --- MP-55 Qty 38.075m ³ @ 407.70 = RS 15523.0					
(2) Making up loss of mortar width --- MP-56 Qty 9.11m ² @ 60.58 = RS 12788.0					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(3) Maintenance of bitumen mix seal surface					
vide T.M.B P-56					
Qty 20.00 m ²					
@ 257.45 = RS					5149.00
(4) Maintenance of sand sign					
vide T.M.B P-57					
Qty 1.00 m ²					
@ 1117.20 = RS					1117.00
(5) Maintenance of grain and km stone					
vide T.M.B P-57					
Qty 10.93 m ²					
@ 64.28 = RS					703.00
(6) Maintenance of all ready planted trees					
vide T.M.B P-57					
Qty 3.00 m ²					
@ 779.15 = RS					2337.00
					RS 54653.00
Add 14.1.5					RS 577.00
Add 19.1.5 S.T					RS 918.00
Add S.F. of M.S					RS 1132.00
					RS 65280.00

Continuation

Material statement

Flu - $38.075 m^3$

@ $34.81 = Rs 1393.00$

Bitumen 490

- $38 kg$

rich TM 3 P-53

Qty $76.4 kg$

used Qty $38 kg$

rest $726.4 kg$

Cost

$3-8-24$

$9-8-24$

A.E.

Scanned with Oken Scanner